
Esanatoglia 125 - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 121 TRAMONTANO C. - Husqvarna 2:08.843
Miglior T.

1 2:27.361 12:03:11.341

2 2:29.313 12:05:40.654

3 2:08.843 12:07:49.497

4 4:25.530 12:12:15.027

5 2:36.051 12:14:51.078

6 2:32.772 12:17:23.850

 Po. 2 - # 330 GIMM D. - Yamaha + 00.730
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.283 12:02:50.172

2 2:23.173 12:05:13.345

3 2:21.238 12:07:34.583

4 2:11.045 12:09:45.628

5 3:19.121 12:13:04.749

6 2:09.573 12:15:14.322

 Po. 3 - # 223 BONACORSI A. - KTM + 01.380
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.268 12:04:50.305

2 2:36.675 12:07:26.980

3 2:10.615 12:09:37.595

4 2:27.948 12:12:05.543

5 2:19.190 12:14:24.733

6 2:10.223 12:16:34.956

 Po. 4 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - KTM + 01.809
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.417 12:03:08.181

2 2:22.638 12:05:30.819

3 2:18.674 12:07:49.493

4 2:28.362 12:10:17.855

5 2:12.415 12:12:30.270

6 2:10.652 12:14:40.922

7 2:40.814 12:17:21.736

 Po. 5 - # 3 TUANI F. - Husqvarna + 01.922
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.120 12:05:05.898

2 2:15.722 12:07:21.620

3 3:57.904 12:11:19.524

4 2:12.694 12:13:32.218

5 2:10.765 12:15:42.983

 Po. 6 - # 16 CASSIBBA G. - Husqvarna + 02.167
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.543 12:03:13.522

2 3:40.122 12:06:53.644

3 2:11.381 12:09:05.025

4 2:54.095 12:11:59.120

5 2:34.171 12:14:33.291

6 2:11.010 12:16:44.301

 Po. 7 - # 29 FACCA A. - KTM + 02.219
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.873 12:03:17.000

2 2:27.312 12:05:44.312

3 2:11.921 12:07:56.233

4 2:31.608 12:10:27.841

5 2:11.062 12:12:38.903

6 2:37.960 12:15:16.863

 Po. 8 - # 23 SARASSO T. - KTM + 02.468
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.472 12:03:21.195

2 2:33.340 12:05:54.535

3 2:27.246 12:08:21.781

4 2:12.672 12:10:34.453

5 2:33.672 12:13:08.125

6 2:11.311 12:15:19.436

 Po. 9 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. - KTM + 02.471
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.852 12:03:07.316

2 3:58.518 12:07:05.834

3 2:13.080 12:09:18.914

4 3:34.950 12:12:53.864

5 2:11.314 12:15:05.178

 Po. 10 - # 115 RONCOLI A. - Husqvarna + 02.621
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.891 12:02:47.512

2 2:21.606 12:05:09.118

3 2:31.077 12:07:40.195

4 2:12.360 12:09:52.555

5 2:43.657 12:12:36.212

6 2:11.464 12:14:47.676

7 2:51.338 12:17:39.014

 Po. 11 - # 192 AUER T. - Husqvarna + 02.866
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.424 12:03:37.828

2 2:32.451 12:06:10.279

3 2:30.842 12:08:41.121

4 2:14.130 12:10:55.251

5 3:04.625 12:13:59.876

6 2:11.709 12:16:11.585

 Po. 12 - # 30 ARANGIO FEBBO G. - Husqvarna + 03.142
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.475 12:04:08.280

2 2:22.799 12:06:31.079

3 2:23.988 12:08:55.067

4 2:30.994 12:11:26.061

5 2:11.985 12:13:38.046

6 2:32.387 12:16:10.433

 Po. 13 - # 420 ROSSI A. - KTM + 03.279
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.359 12:03:04.106

2 2:16.883 12:05:20.989

3 2:15.353 12:07:36.342

4 2:12.122 12:09:48.464

5 2:25.731 12:12:14.195

6 2:13.238 12:14:27.433

7 2:38.517 12:17:05.950

 Po. 14 - # 79 SALVINI N. - Husqvarna + 03.344
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.395 12:04:52.457

2 2:19.819 12:07:12.276

3 2:12.187 12:09:24.463

4 2:20.538 12:11:45.001

5 2:12.426 12:13:57.427

6 2:41.462 12:16:38.889

 Po. 15 - # 319 ZANGARI G. - KTM + 03.514
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.050 12:03:25.085

2 2:24.469 12:05:49.554

3 2:26.286 12:08:15.840

4 2:12.357 12:10:28.197

5 2:47.915 12:13:16.112

6 2:15.647 12:15:31.759

Fastest lap: 2:08.843 
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 Po. 16 - # 135 GIORDANO A. - KTM + 03.929
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.181 12:03:09.089

2 2:16.889 12:05:25.978

3 2:46.116 12:08:12.094

4 2:17.313 12:10:29.407

5 2:12.772 12:12:42.179

6 2:59.014 12:15:41.193

 Po. 17 - # 44 RAZZINI P. - Yamaha + 04.031
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.927 12:02:52.613

2 2:23.232 12:05:15.845

3 2:13.403 12:07:29.248

4 2:13.072 12:09:42.320

5 2:50.565 12:12:32.885

6 2:12.874 12:14:45.759

7 2:32.557 12:17:18.316

 Po. 18 - # 8 VIANO A. - KTM + 04.082
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.016 12:03:27.803

2 3:19.529 12:06:47.332

3 2:16.026 12:09:03.358

4 2:12.925 12:11:16.283

5 2:39.038 12:13:55.321

6 2:13.251 12:16:08.572

 Po. 19 - # 300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna + 04.181
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.765 12:04:56.958

2 2:21.956 12:07:18.914

3 2:17.100 12:09:36.014

4 2:13.024 12:11:49.038

5 2:46.093 12:14:35.131

6 2:23.532 12:16:58.663

 Po. 20 - # 938 BICALHO SALA R. - KTM + 04.230
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.242 12:03:18.513

2 2:16.555 12:05:35.068

3 2:49.156 12:08:24.224

4 2:13.073 12:10:37.297

5 2:35.919 12:13:13.216

 Po. 21 - # 331 BORROZZINO N. - Husqvarna + 04.313
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.160 12:04:06.819

2 2:27.798 12:06:34.617

3 2:25.781 12:09:00.398

4 2:13.156 12:11:13.554

5 2:37.016 12:13:50.570

6 2:14.661 12:16:05.231

 Po. 22 - # 22 GIUZIO R. - KTM + 04.470
Diff. Primo

1 5:13.229 12:06:20.363

2 2:37.876 12:08:58.239

3 2:13.313 12:11:11.552

4 2:45.152 12:13:56.704

5 2:24.482 12:16:21.186

 Po. 23 - # 270 BARBAGLIA E. - Husqvarna + 04.891
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.798 12:02:58.168

2 2:25.339 12:05:23.507

3 2:29.323 12:07:52.830

4 2:27.032 12:10:19.862

5 2:35.951 12:12:55.813

6 2:13.734 12:15:09.547

 Po. 24 - # 304 MAZZANTINI T. - KTM + 05.622
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.022 12:04:30.046

2 2:44.333 12:07:14.379

3 2:36.942 12:09:51.321

4 2:14.664 12:12:05.985

5 2:39.250 12:14:45.235

6 2:14.465 12:16:59.700

 Po. 25 - # 666 NEBBIA G. - Husqvarna + 06.265
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.297 12:03:58.530

2 2:26.744 12:06:25.274

3 2:17.978 12:08:43.252

4 2:39.269 12:11:22.521

5 2:15.108 12:13:37.629

6 3:33.396 12:17:11.025

 Po. 26 - # 399 LADINI A. - KTM + 06.439
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.845 12:03:23.247

2 2:24.740 12:05:47.987

3 2:15.282 12:08:03.269

4 2:16.981 12:10:20.250

5 5:19.266 12:15:39.516

 Po. 27 - # 17 BOSI G. - Yamaha + 06.514
Diff. Primo

1 4:34.247 12:06:17.842

2 2:15.357 12:08:33.199

3 2:15.890 12:10:49.089

4 2:53.817 12:13:42.906

5 2:17.681 12:16:00.587

 Po. 28 - # 6 DI CRESCENZO G. - KTM + 06.764
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.596 12:03:22.399

2 2:23.862 12:05:46.261

3 2:15.607 12:08:01.868

4 3:55.760 12:11:57.628

5 2:21.780 12:14:19.408

6 2:17.125 12:16:36.533

 Po. 29 - # 146 CINEROLI M. - KTM + 06.829
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.769 12:03:42.532

2 2:26.661 12:06:09.193

3 2:16.104 12:08:25.297

4 2:41.135 12:11:06.432

5 2:15.672 12:13:22.104

6 2:18.939 12:15:41.043

 Po. 30 - # 669 RUFFINI L. - Yamaha + 06.901
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.336 12:03:29.976

2 2:45.712 12:06:15.688

3 2:15.744 12:08:31.432

4 3:19.434 12:11:50.866

5 2:17.120 12:14:07.986

6 2:40.549 12:16:48.535

Fastest lap: 2:08.843 
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 Po. 31 - # 4 CAPUCCI S. - KTM + 06.972
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.905 12:04:01.425

2 2:37.900 12:06:39.325

3 2:42.047 12:09:21.372

4 2:15.867 12:11:37.239

5 2:15.815 12:13:53.054

6 2:38.638 12:16:31.692

 Po. 32 - # 220 FABBRI I. - Yamaha + 07.077
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.916 12:03:09.845

2 2:17.158 12:05:27.003

3 2:15.920 12:07:42.923

4 2:16.575 12:09:59.498

5 2:17.856 12:12:17.354

6 2:54.945 12:15:12.299

 Po. 33 - # 212 ZAMPINO D. - KTM + 07.189
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.278 12:04:03.998

2 2:22.263 12:06:26.261

3 2:48.305 12:09:14.566

4 2:16.032 12:11:30.598

5 2:55.903 12:14:26.501

6 2:16.413 12:16:42.914

 Po. 34 - # 719 PARIS L. - KTM + 08.087
Diff. Primo

1 4:45.707 12:05:31.746

2 2:22.307 12:07:54.053

3 2:18.074 12:10:12.127

4 2:16.930 12:12:29.057

5 2:33.094 12:15:02.151

 Po. 35 - # 517 CASPANI P. - TM + 08.145
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.099 12:03:55.126

2 2:24.248 12:06:19.374

3 2:31.910 12:08:51.284

4 2:16.988 12:11:08.272

5 2:57.833 12:14:06.105

6 2:17.931 12:16:24.036

 Po. 36 - # 102 DE RISI E. - Husqvarna + 10.065
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.545 12:03:34.573

2 2:30.786 12:06:05.359

3 3:57.539 12:10:02.898

4 2:21.430 12:12:24.328

5 2:18.908 12:14:43.236

6 2:44.831 12:17:28.067

Fastest lap: 2:08.843 
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